Rank Competitor(s)

g b~ WODN P

Dominique Gould
Stephanie LeBlanc
Maya Fahie
Isabelle Cormier
Brooklyn Croft

Club

Dieppe Gold Blades
C.P. Lames d Or Dieppe
Mariposa Moncton
Mariposa Moncton
Dartmouth

Deborah MacMurdo

Date:

2-Feb-2013

Dartmouth Sportsplex
02-01-2013 to 02-03-2013

Robert McCall Memorial

Pre-Juvenile Women (U-14)

Section

NB
NB
NB
NB
NS

2:36:48PM

Category Result Summary

EP

21.61
19.99
18.66
16.98
15.90

Points

21.61
19.99
18.66
16.98
15.90

Mark Scott




